December 2013

Type:

Type:

COM
ALT
ELEC
NEW
OTHER
REPAIR

COM Total

SFD

Count: 11

ALT
DEMO
ELEC
MECH
OTHER
PLUMB
REPAIR
Total

SFD Count: 22

Grand Total b1

Count 33

Tuesday, January 07, 2014

Valuation

289000
1200
650000
2000
30000
972200

746000
100
500
10000
76000
2359
47845

882804

,855,004.00

Plan
Check Fee

2210.04
1123.85
58.5

373.75
3766.14

2923.77

799.88

3723.65
$7,489.79

Building
3402.06

4688

95

575
8760.06

4714.63
95

1230.58

1295
7335.21

$16,095.27

24

Electric

705.15
95
294.38

90
1184.53

493.96

95

90
95

773.96
$1,958.49

15

Mechanical

615.15

294.38

909.53

308.96

95

403.96
$1,313.49

8

Plumbing

705.15

384.38

90
1179.53

498.96

95
285

878.96
$2,058.49

16

SMI

60.27

136.5
0.5

6.3
203.57

74.8

0.5
83.3

$286.87

17
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BSC:

14

26

44

35

N B O

54
$98.00

33
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