

City of Healdsburg Monthly Permit Summary - PERMITS ISSUED

December 2013

		Valuation	Plan Check Fee	Building	Electric	Mechanical	Plumbing	SMI	BSC:
Type: COM									
	ALT	289000	2210.04	3402.06	705.15	615.15	705.15	60.27	14
	ELEC	1200			95				1
	NEW	650000	1123.85	4688	294.38	294.38	384.38	136.5	26
	OTHER	2000	58.5	95				0.5	1
	REPAIR	30000	373.75	575	90		90	6.3	2
COM	Count: 11	Total	3766.14	8760.06	1184.53	909.53	1179.53	203.57	44
Type: SFD									
	ALT	746000	2923.77	4714.63	493.96	308.96	498.96	74.8	35
	DEMO	100		95					1
	ELEC	500			95				1
	MECH	10000				95			1
	OTHER	76000	799.88	1230.58	90		95	8	5
	PLUMB	2359			95		285		4
	REPAIR	47845		1295				0.5	7
SFD	Count: 22	Total	3723.65	7335.21	773.96	403.96	878.96	83.3	54
Grand Total		\$1,855,004.00	\$7,489.79	\$16,095.27	\$1,958.49	\$1,313.49	\$2,058.49	\$286.87	\$98.00
Count	33			24	15	8	16	17	33